
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F562481900 BKW, INC. $210,000.00 100.00%

2 F593319326 H.B. HIRT, INC. $259,900.00 123.76%

3 F582366587 VALDEZ, FRANKIE CO., INC. $331,000.00 157.62%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

MARIANNA MAINTENANCE - JACKSON & WASHINGTON

District 3Letting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

180 WORKING DAYS

E3P08

October 15, 2015 02:00 PM

N/A

DIST/ST-WIDE,
JACKSON,
WASHINGTON

002 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):

Page 1 of 1

Min: Max:

10/29/2015Florida Department of Transportation

ct323jk
Text Box
NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed 
      in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to 
      post the bond or other security required by law 
      within the time allowed for filing a bond shall  
      constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter
      120Florida Statutes. 


ct323jk
Text Box

ct323jk
Text Box
NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD: AWARD AND EXECUTION CONTINGENT UPON BUDGET AVAILABILITY 




Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) BKW, INC. (2) H.B. HIRT, INC. (3) VALDEZ, FRANKIE CO.,
INC.

0001 TREE TRIMMING AND REMOVAL
(MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0006 0101  1

MOBILIZATION

(1.000)

LS

10,000.00000 10,000.00 10,000.00000 10,000.00 11,000.00000 11,000.00

0010 E580332 99

TREE AND BRUSH REMOVAL

100.000

AC

2,000.00000 200,000.00 2,499.00000 249,900.00 3,200.00000 320,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $210,000.00 $259,900.00 $331,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$331,000.00$210,000.00 $259,900.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$259,900.00$210,000.00 $331,000.00

$210,000.00

Contract Item Totals

$259,900.00 331,000.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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MARIANNA MAINTENANCE - JACKSON & WASHINGTON

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):002

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 15, 2015

Contract Description:

E3P08

N/A

180 WORKING DAYS

DIST/ST-WIDE, JACKSON, WASHINGTON

Min: Max:

10/29/2015Florida Department of Transportation




